
A&S Media Report – 12/2/22
11/26/2022 - 12/02/2022
202 external media stories tracked
1 press release tip sheet distributed
1 studio appearance arranged
1 Cornell Chronicle story
1 Internal Cornell Platform story
7 Cornell Daily Sun stories
3 A&S Website stories
16 Tweets
4 Facebook posts
1 Instagram post

Humanities and Arts

Elon Musk has a go-to philosopher. Meet William MacAskill

11/26/2022
The Times
Related People: Kate A. Manne
Related Department or Program: Philosophy

US should not be so quick to talk up its economic superiority over China

11/27/2022
South China Morning Post and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Nicholas Mulder
Related Department or Program: History

A Poet in the Academy

11/29/2022

https://www.thetimes.co.uk/article/elon-musk-has-a-go-to-philosopher-meet-william-macaskill-b9hrccxzw
https://www.scmp.com/comment/opinion/article/3200857/us-should-not-be-so-quick-talk-its-economic-superiority-over-china
https://www.nybooks.com/online/2022/10/29/poet-in-the-academy-ishion-hutchinson/


The New York Review
Related People: Ishion Hutchinson
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Student Blog: Studying Theatre at Cornell University - The 2022 Fall
Semester Thus Far

11/29/2022
Broadway World
Related People:  Emily Pugh, undergraduate
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts

Opposition to the Chinese regime nipped in the bud (French)

11/30/2022
Le Devoir and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Peidong Sun
Related Department or Program: History

A Slice of France, the Baguette Is Granted World Heritage Status

11/30/2022
New York Times and 70 other media outlets
Related People:  Steven Kaplan
Related Department or Program: History

The terrifying undercurrent of Kanye West’s latest antisemitic rant

12/01/2022
The Independent and 13 other media outlets
Related People: Kate A. Manne
Related Department or Program: Philosophy

Michael Madon ’94 enlists smart technology to help people battle drug
addiction

12/02/2022
Alumni Affairs and Development
Related People:  Michael Madon ’94

https://www.broadwayworld.com/article/Student-Blog-Studying-Theatre-at-Cornell-University-The-2022-Fall-Semester-Thus-Far-20221129
https://www.broadwayworld.com/article/Student-Blog-Studying-Theatre-at-Cornell-University-The-2022-Fall-Semester-Thus-Far-20221129
https://www.ledevoir.com/monde/asie/772703/analyse-l-opposition-au-regime-chinois-tuee-dans-l-oeuf
https://www.nytimes.com/2022/11/30/world/europe/france-baguette-unesco.html
https://www.independent.co.uk/voices/kanye-west-hitler-praise-b2237299.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/michael-madon-94-enlists-smart-technology-help-people-battle-drug-addiction
https://as.cornell.edu/news/michael-madon-94-enlists-smart-technology-help-people-battle-drug-addiction


Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

The Best of Books 2022 This Year’s Top Picks From Foreign Affairs’
Reviewers

12/03/2022
Foreign Affairs
Related People: Nicholas Mulder
Related Department or Program: History

The global economy has taken a backlash from the war. Will it bleed out or
will it adapt? (Polish)

12/03/2022
Forsal and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Nicholas Mulder
Related Department or Program: History

Humanities and Arts, Social Sciences

In Donald Trump's America, facts are fungible

11/27/2022
The Hill
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Review: 'War by Other Means,' by Daniel Akst

12/02/2022
Star Tribune
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

William Still: The unsung hero of the Underground Railroad

12/03/2022
Florida Courier

https://www.foreignaffairs.com/lists/best-books-2022
https://www.foreignaffairs.com/lists/best-books-2022
https://forsal.pl/swiat/artykuly/8601313,wojna-w-ukrainie-wplyw-na-swiatowa-gospodarke.html
https://forsal.pl/swiat/artykuly/8601313,wojna-w-ukrainie-wplyw-na-swiatowa-gospodarke.html
https://thehill.com/opinion/campaign/3751579-in-donald-trumps-america-facts-are-fungible/
https://www.startribune.com/review-war-by-other-means-by-daniel-akst/600232166/
https://www.flcourier.com/entertainment/william-still-the-unsung-hero-of-the-underground-railroad/article_bbbf1b26-72c8-11ed-8c0c-7faa6e02c800.html


Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Sciences and Math

The High-Temperature Superconductivity Mystery Is Finally Solved

11/27/2022
Wired and 1 other media outlet
Related People: J.C. Seamus Davis
Related Department or Program: Physics

Physicist identifies how electron crystals melt

11/28/2022
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Eun-Ah Kim Michael Matty, M.S. ’19, Ph.D. ’22
Related Department or Program: Physics

James Webb Space Telescope captures atmospheric details of faraway
exoplanet

11/28/2022
CBS News and 27 other media outlets
Related People: Laura Flagg
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, Carl Sagan Institute

Physicist identifies how electron crystals melt

11/28/2022
Phys.org and 22 other media outlets
Related People: Eun-Ah Kim, Kin Fai Mak, Jie Shan
Related Department or Program: Physics

Radium chelator researchers working to improve targeted cancer therapies

11/29/2022
Chemistry World and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Justin J. Wilson

https://www.wired.com/story/the-high-temperature-superconductivity-mystery-is-finally-solved/
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2022/11/physicist-identifies-how-electron-crystals-melt
https://www.cbsnews.com/baltimore/news/james-webb-space-telescope-captures-atmospheric-details-faraway-exoplanet/
https://www.cbsnews.com/baltimore/news/james-webb-space-telescope-captures-atmospheric-details-faraway-exoplanet/
https://phys.org/news/2022-11-physicist-electron-crystals.html
https://www.chemistryworld.com/news/radium-chelator-researchers-working-to-improve-targeted-cancer-therapies/4016608.article


Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

Goldberg shares research at Russekoff lecture

11/30/2022
A&S Communications
Related People: Jesse H. Goldberg
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

The exotic quantum effects found hiding inside ultra-thin materials

11/30/2022
New Scientist
Related People: Jie Shan, Kin Fai Mak
Related Department or Program: Physics

Inside the CMS HL-LHC upgrades at Cornell University

12/01/2022
Innovation Network
Related People: Anders Ryd
Related Department or Program: Physics

Social Sciences

China: Covid protesters call on Xi to resign (Swedish)

11/27/2022
TV 4 News and 6 other media outlets
Related People: Magnus Fiskesjö
Related Department or Program: Anthropology

Pa. city among top 20 best for singles: study

11/28/2022
Penn Live
Related People: Vivian Zayas
Related Department or Program: Psychology

https://as.cornell.edu/news/goldberg-shares-research-russekoff-lecture
https://www.newscientist.com/article/mg25634150-600-the-exotic-quantum-effects-found-hiding-inside-ultra-thin-materials/
https://www.innovationnewsnetwork.com/inside-the-cms-hl-lhc-upgrades-at-cornell-university/27900/
https://www.tv4.se/artikel/42OzkV1v4oNXtRoJZqoEst/massiva-covidprotester-i-kina-ner-med-jinping-och-kommunistpartiet
https://www.pennlive.com/life/2022/11/pa-city-among-top-20-best-for-singles-study.html


Ukraine's drone hunters scramble to destroy Russia’s Iranian-built fleet

11/28/2022
Washington Post
Related People: Paul Lushenko
Related Department or Program: Government

Tenant unions could be the solution to fight rising rents

11/28/2022
Ricochet
Related People: Jamila Michener
Related Department or Program: Government

What happens when women claim their time to do absolutely nothing

11/29/2022
LiveMint
Related People: Alaka Basu
Related Department or Program: Sociology

Ukraine-Russia war: the company that refuses to sell Bayraktar TB2 drones
to Russia (French)

11/29/2022
BBC News Afrique and 5 other media outlets
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

China's Private Crackdown on Protests Targets People in Their Homes

11/30/2022
Newsweek and 11 other media outlets
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Government, China and Asia-Pacific Studies
Program

Why protesters are targeting Xi Jinping for China’s ‘zero covid’ failures

https://www.washingtonpost.com/world/2022/11/28/ukraine-drone-hunters-mykolaiv-russia/
https://ricochet.media/en/3909/tenant-unions-could-be-the-solution-to-fight-rising-rents
https://lifestyle.livemint.com/relationships/it-s-complicated/what-happens-when-women-claim-their-time-to-do-absolutely-nothing-111669430312708.html
https://www.bbc.com/afrique/monde-63780305
https://www.bbc.com/afrique/monde-63780305
https://www.newsweek.com/china-private-crackdown-protests-targets-people-their-homes-1763647
https://www.washingtonpost.com/politics/2022/11/30/china-protest-zero-covid-xi-jinping/


11/30/2022
Washington Post
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Government, China and Asia-Pacific Studies
Program

An old playbook helps tenants stay housed, at least in the short term

12/01/2022
WGBH and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Jamila Michener
Related Department or Program: Government

Book Review - From the Ashes of History: Collective Trauma and the
Making of International Politics

12/02/2022
Global Policy
Related People: Oumar Ba
Related Department or Program: Government

From haute cuisine to hate cuisine: Why Republicans are finally taking aim
at Trump

12/02/2022
The Hill
Related People: Steve Israel
Related Department or Program: Government

Other

Briefs: Beautification Program winners, Narcan boost, more

11/30/2022
Tompkins Weekly
Related People:  Bianca Garcia ’23
Related Department or Program:  College Scholar

https://www.wgbh.org/news/local-news/2022/12/01/an-old-playbook-helps-tenants-stay-housed-at-least-in-the-short-term
https://www.globalpolicyjournal.com/blog/02/12/2022/book-review-ashes-history-collective-trauma-and-making-international-politics
https://www.globalpolicyjournal.com/blog/02/12/2022/book-review-ashes-history-collective-trauma-and-making-international-politics
https://thehill.com/opinion/white-house/3758659-from-haute-cuisine-to-hate-cuisine-why-republicans-are-finally-taking-aim-at-trump/
https://thehill.com/opinion/white-house/3758659-from-haute-cuisine-to-hate-cuisine-why-republicans-are-finally-taking-aim-at-trump/
https://www.tompkinsweekly.com/articles/briefs-beautification-program-winners-narcan-boost-more-2/

